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Race No Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

 159 THA

 158 THA

 136 JPN

 165 TPE

 150 KSA

 138 KAZ

 124 HKG

 144 KAZ

 154 KSA

 131 IND

 126 IND

Qualification Rule: 
The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to Second Round (on Feb 22).

JAAFARI, Nasser Sulaiman

BAZARBEKOV, Dias

NG, Po Li

ZHURAVSKIY, Danil

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND REPECHAGE
START LIST
Men Junior

Saturday, 22 February 2025 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

Heat 1

Heat 2

SAENSAI, Sirawit

CHUATHAHAN, Kanawat

SHIMIZU, Kaisei

XIAO, Sheng Yan

AL ZAYID, Saleh

MICHEAL, Micheal

BAGHI, Syed Khalid
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