

ASIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

21st - 27th FEBRUARY 2025 | VELODROM NASIONAL NILAI, NEGERI SEMBILAN, MALAYSIA



Communique no. 164 rev A

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND REPECHAGE START LIST Men Junior

Saturday, 22 February 2025 - Race Distance: 6 Laps

159	SAENSAI, Sirawit	THA	
158	CHUATHAHAN, Kanawat	THA	
136	SHIMIZU, Kaisei	JPN	
165	XIAO, Sheng Yan	TPE	
150	AL ZAYID, Saleh	KSA	
138	BAZARBEKOV, Dias	KAZ	
124	NG, Po Li	HKG	
144	ZHURAVSKIY, Danil	KAZ	
154	JAAFARI, Nasser Sulaiman	KSA	
131	MICHEAL, Micheal	IND	
126	BAGHI, Syed Khalid	IND	
	158 136 165 150 138 124 144 154	CHUATHAHAN, Kanawat SHIMIZU, Kaisei KIAO, Sheng Yan AL ZAYID, Saleh BAZARBEKOV, Dias NG, Po Li ZHURAVSKIY, Danil JAAFARI, Nasser Sulaiman MICHEAL, Micheal	CHUATHAHAN, Kanawat THA SHIMIZU, Kaisei JPN 165 XIAO, Sheng Yan TPE 150 AL ZAYID, Saleh KSA TABLE TABLE

Qualification Rule:

The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to Second Round (on Feb 22).